Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: Master of Business administration

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10of2

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

(M.B.A))

Student Name

AGAVNE SAGAR MADHUKAR

AHIVALE SEJAL MOHAN

AIWALE POPAT DURYODHAN

BAGADE RAHUL GOVIND

BANDGAR AJINATH HANUMANT

BANDGAR ANNA MURLIDHAR

BHOJANE ANKITA SURESH

BHOSALE MONIKA BAPURAO

BHOSALE SMITA VISHWAS

BORHADE AKSHAY SANJAY

DADAS KAJAL BHAGWAN

DONGRE TUSHAR TANAJI

GADHAVE BAPU MOHAN

GANGATIRE ASHISH RAJENDRA

GHAWLE KRUSHNA ABHIMANYU

GURGULE NIKHIL NAVNATH

JADHAV SHRUTIKA RAJARAM

JAGTAP AKSHAY SAMPAT

KADAM JANARDHAN UTTAM

KAKADE AKASH LAXMAN

KAMBLE VAIBHAV RAMDAS

KARCHE ABHIJEET BHARAT

KHADE AVINASH NANDKUMAR

KHOT SANTOSH SHIVAJI

KOLEKAR ABA DADA

KORADE PRIYA SAVITA

KULKARNI SHUBHAM MANOJRAO

KULTHE SHREYA KISHOR

KUTMIRE CHAITRALI RAJENDRA

LONDHE AKSHAY TANAJI

MARADE TEJAS DEVIDAS

Mother Name

ANURADHA

PRIYA

TANUBAI

VIMAL

MANGAL

LAKSHMI

RESHMA

ASHA

SANGITA

SUVARNA

SHOBHA

VANITA

SANGITA

ARUNA

LATA

JAYSHREE

ASHA

SUNANDA

KAVITA

KANTA

TAI

ASHA

JANABAI

MANGAL

SHOBHA

PADMAVATI

MANISHA

SUVARNA

SHANTA

KAMAL

JIJABAI

College Unipune ID:IMMP011730

Year

1

Eligibility No
12016000405
12016000372
12016000376
12016000378
12016000398
12016000407
12016000404
12016000382
12016000388
12016000391
12016000411
12016000414
12016000394
12016000371
12016000418
12016000406
12016000421
12016000377
12016000392
12016000425
12016000415
12016000370
12016000416
12016000403
12016000397
12016000423
12016000390
12016000379
12016000401
12016000412

12016000427
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(M.B.A))

MEHTA SANIKA SHRENIK

MULAY RUPALI VILAS

NANAVARE ANIL SUKHADEV

NIKAM MANASI ASHOK

NIKAM ROHIT VISHNU

PALKHE POOJA SHARAD

PANDIT SUSHIL PRADIP

PATIL KIRAN AMARSINH

PAWAR BHAGYASHRI VIKAS

PHADTARE RAJANIGANDHA RAMESH

PHARATE REKHA DILIP

RASKAR NITIN SHANKAR

RAUT AJIT DNYANDEV

SALUNKHE PRATIBHA MANOHAR

SALVE AARTI BHIMRAO

SATAV VIKRANT VISHWAS

SHAHA SHUBHAM SHIRISHKUMAR

SHENDE ANIKET DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE ASHWINI BHARATRAO

SHINDE NITIN MADHUKAR

SHINDE VAIBHAV LALU

SHINDE VIKAS TATYABA

TALKUTE AKSHAY RAVINDRA

TAMBOLI SHAHARUKH DILAWAR

TODKAR GAYATRI SATISH

URADE MOHINI MAHADEV

VASEKAR VEERKUMAR BABAN

WADHANE SAYALI SANJAY

YADAV SNEHAL DATTATRAY

JYOTI

VAISHALI

INDUBAI

SWATI

SHOBHA

ASHA

MANGAL

ASHVINI

SUNITA

MINAKSHI

SUVARNA

SHAKUNTALA

MALAN

ASHALATA

JAYA

ULKA

DHANASHRI

SAVITA

RATNAMALA

NANDABAI

MADRAVATI

MAYAVATI

VANITA

BEBIJAN

SUREKHA

SUREKHA

MUKTA

VANITA

NANDINI

College Unipune ID:IMMP011730

1

12016000395

12016000389

12016000426

12016000385

12016000383

12016000373

12016000369

12016000386

12016000384

12016000410

12016000417

12016000402

12016000381

12016000387

12016000422

12016000400

12016000380

12016000393

12016000419

12016000396

12016000420

12016000413

12016000428

12016000424

12016000374

12016000399

12016000409

12016000375

12016000408
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